
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete Predecessors

0 Norman-EDC Phase I 368 days Fri 2/14/20 Tue 7/13/21 0%

1 Notice To Proceed 1 day Fri 2/14/20 Fri 2/14/20 0%

2 1. Document Review 30 days Mon 2/17/20 Fri 3/27/20 0% 1

3 2. Advisory Committee Meeting 7 days Mon 3/30/20 Tue 4/7/20 0% 2

4 3. Interview of Staff and Stakeholders21 days Wed 4/8/20 Wed 5/6/20 0% 3

5 4. Potential Barriers Determination21 days Wed 4/8/20 Wed 5/6/20 0% 3

6 5. Develop Diagnostic Report 45 days Thu 5/7/20 Wed 7/8/20 0% 5

7 6. Develop Community Benchmarking45 days Thu 5/7/20 Wed 7/8/20 0% 5

8 7. Stakeholder Engagment 14 days Thu 7/9/20 Tue 7/28/20 0% 7

9 8. City Council Session 14 days Thu 7/9/20 Tue 7/28/20 0% 7

10 9. Final Diagnostic Report and 

Community Benchmarking 

45 days Wed 7/29/20 Tue 9/29/20 0% 9

11 Norman-EDC Phase II 160 days Wed 9/30/20 Tue 5/11/21 0% 10

12 Norman-EDC Phase III 45 days Wed 5/12/21 Tue 7/13/21 0% 11

Feb '20Mar '20Apr '20May '20Jun '20Jul '20Aug '20Sep '20Oct '20Nov '20Dec '20Jan '21Feb '21Mar '21Apr '21May '21Jun '21Jul '21Aug '21Sep '21

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

Deadline

Progress

Manual Progress

Page 1

Project: Norman-EDC Phase I

Date: Fri 2/14/20


